
ETIC Members
2015-2016

Rep. Chris Pope
1508 S. Wilson Avenue
Bozeman, MT 59715
Rep.Christopher.Pope@mt.gov
406-581-8739

Rep. Keith Regier
1078 Stillwater Road
Kalispell, MT 59901
Rep.Keith.Regier@mt.gov
406-756-6141

Rep. Tom Steenberg
4802 Aspen Drive
Missoula, MT 59802
tom.a.steenberg@gmail.com
406-721-5869

Rep. Daniel Zolnikov
P.O Box 50403
Billings, MT 59105
Rep.Daniel.Zolnikov@mt.gov
406-861-5210

Sen. Duane Ankney
P.O. Box 2138
Colstrip, MT 59323
goodwind1.duane@gmail.com
406-740-0629

Sen. Pat Connell
567 Tiffany Lane
Hamilton, MT 59840
connell4sd43@yahoo.com
406-370-8682

Sen. Robyn Driscoll
404 Houle Drive
Billings, MT 59102
Sen.Robyn.Driscoll@mt.gov
406-534-4874

Sen. Cliff Larsen
8925 Lavalle Creek Road
Missoula, MT 59808
cliff@larsenusa.com
406-728-1601


